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2015 Road Race Calendar
as of March 4, 2015
Date Day Discipline Type Course Organizer
21-Mar Saturday Time Trial Team TT Southside BBA
28-Mar Saturday Road Charity* Point Finger Road St. John’s Ambulance
Fast Forward Bicycle
29-Mar Sunday Criterium Series Works
5-Apr Sunday Road Race Series Winners Edge
11-Apr Saturday Time Trial Series Southside - Short Winners Edge
Butterfield BGP - St. N. Godfrey
17-Apr Friday Time Trial Stage George hill climb
Butterfield BGP - N. Godfrey
18-Apr Saturday Road Race Stage Southside
Butterfield BGP - N. Godfrey
19-Apr Sunday Criterium Stage Hamilton
26-Apr Sunday Criterium Series Team Tokio
3-May Sunday Road Race Series Team Tokio
9-May Saturday Time Trial Series Southside - Short Madison Digicel
10-May Sunday Criterium Series
St. Georges to BBA
25-May Monday Road Race Special Hamilton
30-May Saturday Time Trial Series Southside - Medium
7-Jun Sunday Road Race Series Madison Digicel
14-Jun Sunday Time Trial Championship Southside BBA
21-Jun Sunday Road Race Championship Prospect, Devonshire BBA
5-Jul Sunday Criterium Series
12-Jul Sunday Time Trial Series Southside - Medium
19-Jul Sunday Road Race Series
26-Jul Sunday Criterium Series
Fast Forward Bicycle
9-Aug Sunday Time Trial Series Southside - Long Works
16-Aug Sunday Road Race Series
23-Aug Sunday Road Race Special Presidents Cup BBA
30-Aug Sunday Time Trial Series Southside - Long Team Tokio
Fast Forward Bicycle
6-Sep Sunday Road Race Series Works
20-Sep Sunday Criterium Series Madison Digicel
27-Sep Sunday Criterium Championship Hamilton BBA

* Event is not sanctioned by BBA




